24
75
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 755
755
Fuses Circuit Breakers & Consumer Units
Fu
se

100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Current
Rating
597-9838340-F410-P1M2-A2H0-25A≤0.0225A
597-9718340-F410-P1M2-A2H0-20A≤0.0220A
597-9608340-F410-P1M2-A2H0-15A≤0.0215A
597-9588340-F410-P1M2-A2H0-10A≤0.0210A
597-9468340-F410-P1M2-A2H0-5A0.045A
597-9348340-F410-P1M2-A2H0-2A0.202A
597-9228340-F410-P1M2-A2H0-1A0.901A
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Internal
Resistance (Ω)
Current